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Country

EP (Germany)

EP (France)

EP (UK)

EP (Italy)

EP (Netherlands)

United States of America

Brazil

China

Japan

India

Mexico

Australia

South Africa

Africa (ARIPO)

Canada

Mewburn Ref; Client Ref

2753424; Improved Injections EP

2753432; Improved Injections EP

2753440; Improved Injections EP

2753457; Improved Injections EP

2753465; Improved Injections EP

6993547; Improved Injections US

6993554; Improved Injections BR

6993562; Improved Injections CN

6993570; Improved Injections JP

6993588; Improved Injections IN

6993596; Improved Injections MX

6993612; Improved Injections AU

6993620; Improved Injections ZA

6993638; Improved Injections AP

6993646; Improved Injections CA

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Pending

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Application Number

13703463.3

13703463.3

13703463.3

13703463.3

13703463.3

14/372146

GB2013050183

201380016161.3

2014-553808

1411/MUMNP/2014

MX/A/2014/009081

2013213448

2014/06703

AP/P/2014/007896

2896377

Patent Number

602013008576.5

2806854

2806854

502016000092151

2806854

BR112014018576-0

ZL201380016161.3

5976843

299079

350159

2013213448

2014/06703

AP3655

2896377

Stablepharma Limited - Improved Injections Patent Family
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AFRICA
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AUSTRALIA
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BRAZIL
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CANADA
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CHINA
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EUROPE
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INDIA
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JAPAN
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Mexico
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South Africa
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Contact Details

Stablepharma Ltd, 4 Queen Street, Bath BA1 1HE
Telephone 01225 581 220 | email nchild@stablepharma.com


